



MOLD-TEK
Packaging Limited
(Formerly known as Moldtek Plastics Ltd.)

Date: 8th November, 2022

The Secretary, Listing Department, BSE Ltd. , Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001. Scrip Code: 533080	The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited , Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051. Symbol: MOLDTKPAC - EQ
---	--

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement Pertaining to Financial Results of Q2-F.Y 2022-23

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022.

The advertisements are published in “Financial Express” (English) and “Nava Telangana” (Telugu) on 8th November, 2022.

FOR MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED

Subhojeet Bhattacharjee
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

Corporate Office :

Plot # 700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Telangana, INDIA.
Phone : +91-40-40300300, Fax : +91-40-40300328, E-mail : ir@moldtekindia.com
Website : www.moldtekgroup.com CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542

Pipeline Infrastructure Limited

CIN: U60300MH2018PLC308292
 Registered Office : Seawoods Grand Central, Tower-1, 3rd Level, C Wing - 301 to 304, Sector 40, Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra - 400706, India.
 Phone : 022-3501 8000, Email : compliance@pipelineinfra.com, Website: www.pipelineinfra.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 (Rs. in Crore, except per share data and ratios)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	700.80	750.16	2,630.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	(32.64)	68.25	(30.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.64)	68.25	(30.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.64)	68.25	(30.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(32.61)	68.25	(30.41)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	(177.59)
8	Net Worth	182.52	(53.50)	(127.95)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	13,008.54	13,676.83	13,422.62
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer Note 3)	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio (times) (Refer Note 4)	71.27	-	-
12	Earning per Equity Share of face value of Rs.10/- each	-	-	-
	- Basic (in Rupees)	(4.97)	10.38	(4.64)
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	(4.97)	10.38	(4.64)
13	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 5)	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.51	1.53	1.35
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.89	1.22	0.97

* includes fair valuation loss on Non-Convertible Debentures, measured at Fair value through profit or loss, of Rs. 89.30 Crore for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 and fair valuation gain of Rs 21.51 Crore and Rs. 37.48 Crore for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 and year ended March 31, 2022 respectively.

1 Above Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 07, 2022.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"). The full format of Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

3 Details of Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (RPS)

Particulars	As at September 30, 2022		As at March 31, 2022	
	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)
0% Redeemable Preference Shares	5,00,00,000	50.00	5,00,00,000	50.00

In case the Debt: Equity ratio is less than zero, the ratio is shown as Nil.
 Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) is not required to be created due to absence of profits available for payment of dividend. The Company has accumulated losses as at September 30, 2022.
 For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.
 This extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI Listing Regulations, read with Chapter 1 of its Operational Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS_Div1/P/CIR/2022/000000103 dated July 29, 2022.

For Pipeline Infrastructure Limited
 Akhil Mehrotra
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
 DIN: 07197901

Date : November 07, 2022
 Place : Thane

Divi's Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office: 1-72/23(P)Divis/303, Divi Towers, Cyber Hills, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032.
 Ph: 040-66966300, Fax: 040-66966460 email: mail@divisilabs.com
 website: www.divisilabs.com CIN: L24110TG1990PLC011854

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Half Year ended		For the Quarter ended	
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	185454	410906	185454	410906	198751	
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	61522	146652	61522	146652	75962	
Net Profit before tax for the period (after Exceptional Items)	61522	146652	61522	146652	75962	
Net Profit after tax for the period (after Exceptional Items)	49360	119561	49360	119561	60646	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax for the period and Other comprehensive income after tax]	49667	120291	49667	120291	60664	
Equity Share Capital					5309	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves as shown in Audited balance sheet of previous year.					1167509	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (₹)			18.60	45.04	22.84	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.divisilabs.com.

2. The Company reports Consolidated unaudited financial results on quarterly basis as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The specified items of the Standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are given below:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Half Year ended		For the Quarter ended	
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	182338	402730	182338	402730	196786	
Profit for the period before Tax	60290	144695	60290	144695	76044	
Profit for the period after tax	48685	117846	48685	117846	60639	
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	48750	117977	48750	117977	60643	

for Divi's Laboratories Limited
 Dr. Murali K. Divi
 Managing Director
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : November 07, 2022

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED

Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No 60, Unit No.402-2, H02-3, H02-4 Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614.
 Tel No: +91 22 27566940/41/42, E-Mail: secretary@lancerline.com, Website: www.lancerline.com

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 ₹ in Lakhs

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	19,762.35	20,690.12	12,203.56	40,452.47	22,370.35	59,735.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,565.08	1,598.28	711.04	3,163.36	1,057.50	3,729.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,565.08	1,598.28	711.04	3,163.36	1,057.50	3,729.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,222.00	1,186.16	537.54	2,408.16	791.05	2,711.01
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,221.25	1,185.41	537.54	2,406.66	791.05	2,693.92
6	Equity Share Capital	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic	4.05	3.94	1.78	7.99	2.61	8.99
9	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Diluted**	3.35	3.94	1.78	7.29	2.61	8.99

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 ₹ in Lakhs

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	22,923.79	23,295.00	13,714.03	46,218.79	24,862.84	64,330.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,958.93	1,758.04	793.93	3,716.97	1,204.91	3,986.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,958.93	1,758.04	793.93	3,716.97	1,204.91	3,986.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,586.04	1,329.01	601.45	2,915.05	898.83	2,895.28
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,587.54	1,328.26	601.45	2,915.80	898.83	2,878.19
6	Equity Share Capital	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic	5.26	4.41	2.00	9.68	2.98	9.61
9	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Diluted**	4.27	4.41	2.00	8.68	2.98	9.61

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website: www.lancerline.com.

**2) During the quarter under review the company has issued Foreign Currency Convertible Bonds (FCCBs) of USD 30 Million equivalent to INR 23,862.27 lacs with an option to convert it into equity shares on or before 12th August 2027 as per the terms mentioned in Offering Memorandum and the same has been accounted for as per applicable Accounting Standards.

On behalf of Board of Directors
 For Lancer Container Lines Limited
 Sd/-
 Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01942246
 Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
 Date : 7th November 2022

MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED

CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542
 Regd Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, T.S. - 500 033.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022
 Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income	18273.87	20796.35	15976.07	39062.70	29360.37	63303.20
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2607.23	2915.67	2297.23	5522.91	3952.46	8651.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2607.23	2915.67	2297.23	5522.91	3952.46	8651.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1941.63	2170.83	1759.29	4112.46	2967.44	6365.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1812.83	2433.90	1910.35	4246.72	3760.74	7173.14
Equity Share Capital	1656.18	1656.18	1416.15	1656.18	1416.15	1562.80
Earnings Per Share - Basic (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	5.86	6.69	6.23	12.54	10.56	22.12
Earnings Per Share - Diluted (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	5.85	6.68	5.81	12.52	9.85	21.14

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available in the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and in the Company's website (www.moldtekgroup.com).

Sd/-
 J.Lakshmana Rao
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00649702
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 07.11.2022

Pranav Kant PAN No:AAHPK8518J) holding 5 shares of Bosch Limited (formerly: Motor Industries Company Limited) Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore - 560030 in Folio K03917 bearing Share Certificate Numbers 0004393, 00082039, 00101337 and PPN01576 with distinctive Numbers from 1220516, 1814984, 1901439 and 826224 to 826225 for 5 shares of INR 100/- each and exchange of the same with Face value of INR 10/- certificates. I hereby give notice that the said Share Certificate(s) are lost and I have applied to the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s). The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in anyway with the said Share Certificate(s). The Company may issue duplicate Share Certificate(s) if no objection is received by the Company within 30 days of the publication of this advertisement, after which no claim will be entertained by the Company in that behalf.

Place: DELHI
 Date: 07.11.2022
 PRANAV KANT
 Folio No: K03917

EITA INDIA LIMITED
 (FORMERLY: E.I.T.A India Limited)
 CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035969
 Regd. Office: 20-B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700 069,
 Phone: 033-22483203
 E-mail: eta.cla@eta.in.com, Website: www.eta.in.com

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at its Registered office at 20B Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700069 on Monday 14th November, 2022 at 12.30 P.M., inter alia to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

By Order of the Board
 For EITA India Limited
 Sd/-
 Arvind Kumar Lohia
 Managing Director
 Date : 07.11.2022
 Place : Kolkata

The Notice is also available on the Company's website at www.eta.in.com and on the Stock Exchange website at www.cse-india.com.

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L8510UR1996PLC008627
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcul, Pant Nagar, Udham Singh Nagar, Rudrapur, Uttarakhand 263153
 Corporate Office: 2/9, 1st floor, W.H.S. K195 Nagar, New Delhi - 110015
 Ph: 05944-250270, 011-45642555, Fax: 05944-250269, E-mail: cs@archidply.com, Website: www.archidply.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		Un-Audited 30-Sep-22	Un-Audited 30-Sep-21	Un-Audited 31-Mar-22	Un-Audited 30-Sep-22	Un-Audited 30-Sep-21	Audited 31-Mar-22
1	Total income from operations	10362.41	8075.86	30712.56	10672.80	-	30712.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	405.64	360.29	1158.17	415.61	-	1158.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	405.64	360.29	1163.48	415.61	-	1161.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	299.86	267.01	847.48	309.80	-	845.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.61	271.71	862.77	313.55	-	860.98
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	-	1986.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.10/- each) - Basic : (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)	1.51	1.34	4.27	1.56	-	4.26
	Diluted:	1.51	1.34	4.27	1.56	-	4.26

Notes:

1 The above Standalone & Consolidated un-audited financial results of Archidply Industries Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 07, 2022. Audit Report of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2 The above unaudited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

3 Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.

4 The full format of the results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.archidply.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Daga
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01412917
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : November 07, 2022

N. K. Industries Limited

Registered Office: 7th Floor, Popular House, Ashram Road Ahmedabad - 380 009.
 Work: 745, Kadi-Thor road, Kadi - 382 715 Dist. Mehsana (North Gujarat)
 E-mail: nkil@ngroretns.com, Web: www.nkindustriesltd.com
 CIN: L1910G19197PLC009905, Ph: +91-79-4630 9999

Extracts of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022
 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2022
Total income from operations (net)	60.00	60.00	240.00	423.13	493.62	2033.26
Net Profit/(Loss) (before Extraordinary activities after tax)	(69.58)	(51.47)	(186.35)	(88.64)	(32.51)	(152.56)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(69.58)	(51.47)	(186.35)	(88.64)	(32.51)	(152.56)
Equity Share Capital	600.99	600.99	600.99	600.99	600.99	600.99
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each Basic: Diluted:	(1.16)	(0.86)	(3.10)	(1.47)	(0.63)	(2.54)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs						

